PARTNER W DOBORZE ROZWIAZAN sl

TECHNICZNYCH DLA PRIZIEMYSLU | MOTORYZACIDI

DESCRIPTION

« Diamond ground

FEATURES
Symbol
L [mm]
D
Typ
llo$¢ elementéw
Dtugosé robocza

Uchwyt

16-05-2024

4932480141
60.00

10.00
2-ostrzowe
1

110.00

cylindryczny

A e

SYMBOL: 4932480141 MANUFACTURER: Milwaukee EAN: 4058546404260

4932480141 - Concrete percussion drill bit, 10 x 60/110 mm (1
pC)

+ Diameter: 10 mm

+ Working length: 60 mm
« Total length: 1710 mm

+ Pack quantity: 1

T

18,1 8z (tax excl.)

(22,36 zt (tax incl.))

https://imilwauke.pl/en/31050-4932480141-concrete-percussion-drill-bit-10-x-60110-mm-1-pc.html

bits slipping in the chuck
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